From Termata	Rajesh	(NXH)	1DF20	13-	024)	vij.	
Address:- Haderaboo. Mobile No:-9949276818							
			BILL				
		noth	A SOUTH PROPERTY.	Comme	rcial Use:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE	RIX PVT. LI	rD.					
Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Flor Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyder PAN No.: AAECM5086D	or, MYM Money	Center,	Bill I Date Free		26672 code:	s accepted and a second a second and a second a seco	ni agind
	e my Charo	es/Feesac	nainst As	signme	nt/sstated b	elow:	n evoda uru
Job No: 16240 729	s my Charg	To Day Day	Original A Number	ssignme	ent Revis	sed Assignment	Amount
The same of the same	o also add	mort and	24/2/20			JUNE USB VED	Payble
Job Title: Mand Heart Fieldwork Locations: Ulayaw	Boot	1	avrice	4101	71	or or from soil	GIA F blicter 11
	1	ale he balla	ones bas	maydêl	ne Oogntity o	that is all bein the	Lathlan are
Pees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment	mng/2-4-9L-	- (Quantity	Rate	9	Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -			1,1-1	ine			
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Other	S					
Other Fees/Charges						1050	1-
Supervision Charges	1 4 1 1	0 = N		102	0	1020	
EXCELLIT	Rajoshe	MX 190	(1)	n. R.	Les hels of		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure:	MINIO)6 , 1	016	9000		
Totals	Joh No	Task Cod	de Amou	int:-	V Flores	10501-	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task coc				(03)	
			Amou	int:-	d manua.	THE T	
B) Supervision Charges		Grand			r Net Paym	ent	
		0.1				saly.	CENTRAL ST
Rupees in Words:	iousauro		()	200 fle	<i>x</i>		
		Su	immary	/			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	uantity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity Re		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Tra roug cap May	detet	59	-	t	55	yes	res
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herei My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	m (both sides of the m), Salbavi	- Roycel)	Benefic	iary Bank Nam	e: UBJA	0808687
E&OE Sest	35, 19				Bill Re	eceived On:	
E&OE rajest	1	y. Rajost	ubez			ecked & Cleared	
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	y with date			Cicared & Cleared	On:

Mobile No:- 2848197303						Carrier.	
		BIL	L				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Flo	RIX PVT. LTD.	reition dvi m-mar		ommercial	Use:		
Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyde PAN No.: AAECM5086D	rabad -500029	io interventa io interventa i me la sur	Bill No Date:	Management (1990)	6671		Involue Qui Valentiano Convento
Toward	ds my Charges	/Feesagair	nst Ass	ignment/s	stated be	low:	avoris orbi
Job No: 20240721	the produced and December allocated an open data of	Orig	ginal As	signment and Date	Revise	d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And
	Beat.	24-	224	96/24	671 857 6	TUS GRIEFY BYS	Payble
	jawada	CHI LI MULE	NO SEC	ATA SURVIVOR	ADD OF THE	Disput to hope	A Lattered
Fees for Assignment	school of supplemental	Jayi Lagitaria	e bos b	yisyileb ya	trieus, ent	not bentiform for	ni bisa e is
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	intity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges							11-11-11-11
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-		3	1	(00)		31001-	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Others						
Other Fees/Charges		Marian		- ×			
Supervision Charges	M. Daja	1					
	W 1 1/7 1/2	U. O MAN				A 4 - 1	
Executive Name:		she kar	1001	· M	0 6 1	The second second	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa			1906	, M	1. Rogs	nelas	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Totals	ature:	WX		Jan.	1. Rogs	1.64	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa			Amor	Jan.	1. Rog 1	3100/-	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Totals A) Fees for Assignemt	ature:	WX	Amou	unt:-	1. Rog 1	3100/	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Totals	ature:	Task Code	Amor	unt:-		\$100/	0/-
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Task Code Grand T	Amou	unt:- +B) For N	et Payme	\$100/ 	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Totals A) Fees for Assignemt	ature:	Task Code Grand T	Amou	unt:-	et Payme	\$100/	
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Task Code Grand T	Amou	unt:-	et Payme	\$100/ 	
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Twoce Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cen	Job No. Thousan Date Collection Qual	Task Code Grand T O 1 Sun	Amor	unt:- +B) For N +Conol y ejectedby Inv	et Payme	\$100/ 	
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Typece Assignment Joh No. Segment Com	Job No. Thousan Date Collection Type Type	Task Code Grand T O 1 Sun	Amor	unt:- +B) For N +Conol y ejectedby Inv	et Payme	Sloo) Sloo Sloo Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Twoce Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cen	Job No. Thousan Tre Collection Quartype	Task Code Grand T Sun ntity Synched/ Submitted 3 3	Amount Am	y ejectedby eed by me Beneficiar	let Payme	Sloo) Sloo Sloo	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Trace Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Segment Job No. Segment Centre Segment	Job No. Thousan tre Collection Quartype erein (both sides of the process of th	Task Code Grand T Sun ntity Synched/ Submitted 3 3	Amount Am	y ejectedby elected by me Beneficiar Beneficiar	roice Quantity Accepted 3 liefs and I agree y Bank Nam y IFSC Code	Sloo) Sloo Sloo	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices LE ditions.

Address:- BN leddy Mobile No:- &347628928	BILL				
	DILL				
	DILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Floor, MYM Money Center, Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyderabad -500029 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Bill Date	Commerci No: e:	26670	and by common of the common of	The Congress of the Congress o
Towards my Charges/Feesag	gainst As	sianment	/sstated b	elow:	work out
Secretary III and Transaction and Secretary and Secretary and Secretary III	Original A	ssignmen and Date	t Revis	ed Assignment aber and Date	Quantity And Amount
	46+124.	98/2	4	represent An auto-	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Wayawada		cress lad	Jan Policia		A.L. alleton
Fees for Assignment	un afu u l	empyliota s	dilhau Crest	not jenit ons flut	or bien my
	Quantity	Rate		Amount	ř.
1- Briefing charges		100			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	0	1.0		011-01-	
3- Main interview -	24	100/	-	2400 -	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	74				
Other Fees/Charges					
Supervision Charges					1
Executive Name: M. Rajashe Kay					7.1
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: (V	17/190	6; N	1. Rogas	shekar	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Co.	de Amo	ount:-			
	1,1				-
B) Supervision Charges	Amo	ount:-			
	d Total (A+B) For	Net Paym	ent 240	m1_
Rupees in Words: Two thousand forey		doder	- 0	Notes 6	n
	ummar				
Date Quantity Synches			Invoice Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted		greed by me	Accepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
roug rougant south to 26	2		24	YES	Yes
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true a My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 62447376 E&OE	0188	Benefici	ary Bank Nan	ne: SDI	nditions.
(Signature & Date) M. Ragor Approved to		te.		Received On: Checked & Cleare	d On:

Research Data by M 22 3 24 Date of I	Mobile No.: 9173907057 registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 24 114 Valid From: 24 1144 to 18 24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 834 16289 2 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	The assignment conting of Friedway Limiter into the continue of Limiter into the continue of Continue
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Kenje. OUP House Address Bulldy	Job No: 20 240729 Job Title: Brand Heart Beat Fieldwork Location: V Jayanadar	Freelancer Code: WXHYDF 2623-175 Reference No: Date:
art not made you you will not be the	e retraint you as professional data supplier in the tee part of fewer leave they are bonned to see all the second on the second of the second	Englaise at or combinations to mention that we a Englaise of our combinations banco you w Prociden Four Lingtonee Some homoree on

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Capi	Vjayawada	24	100/-
Variable mere in Process, the	and treatment service ustains and the required data enlared on line and able for any mistake or amindon committed by you in filling-up the s	or he held respon	Holic gringran 3

The above stated assignment will start from will start from will and end on 918/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

erms and conditions. Anther model (Calles and Lade de de de la succession)	the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all
Name of signee: Karife Dilip	Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: M. Lajoslubel Contact number: 95 3 3 9 0 7 0 3 7 Signature: M. Lafslutter
	4

market xcel	Executive Name:	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, O Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 M. Lygoldu 573907037		otarion:	the freelancer
Research Data by M	and collecting a larket Xcel as possue: 98 7	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to der project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 24/2/2 of 18/20 Address: This Authority Carlier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	eference No: lob Fieldwork	igna (i bint ; ganor) (in la galoria gan	reches catum to specific you ar Diough you ar particulars that That you should find you should
the opcomerced actions.		The control of the expension of the plant of the prince of the plant of the prince of the plant	o talister Leithe	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
and the same of the date of the	complicaci setret con complicaci		real or extended hater		Houghbon days
House Address K	PHB	Job No: 20240 729 Job Title: Band Heart Beat Fieldwork Location: Vyayawoda	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	MXHYK	P8023-12
This has reference to the detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	discussion we had wing which you had at the assignment and	I other associated fees as mentioned hereunder as odir of shields of because odir would have considered been soldered by the s	on the terms and	conditions	mentioned
Cari	issa to reprinting en un	15.	a printed copy at	Solven the	100/
act of the value of het been	declarer bus amino	ב המדינוב מבעולה מתנו לוהם או להווסל לוועם פותברים	responsible for an	to be beld	Company stail:
umbers/quantity through nat data collected in the do s communicated at the ab- ssignment in part/full wi- reclancer, and you are fremanent/temporary emp- rithout showing any reaso	the device handed of evice is sent directly love stated briefing. Ithout any further re- ee to pursue any ot ployment in the Com- on thereof.	wer to you for the data collection task in compliants the secured server. The device location shows Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may resurference/intimation to you. This is not an empher vocation of your choice or work for any pany shall be entertained in future. The Companiere in (both sides of the page) is true and correct	ete quantity and da uld be always in ac ilt in non-acceptan sloyment but mere other person, and my reserves its right	ata be synce ctive and G ce and may ely an assig that no rec t to termina	ed on daily basis PS be captured li to rejection of to ment to you as puest from you to te your assignment
Data sa fiar sa halfadi d	ni Jug 200h mityelles Kwanov tadana kama	oul doing repetitive mistakes and quality of data or	the presence of		
the state of the s	names realizations was	FLIQ MINOS AND AN ARREST DESIGN DESCRIPTION OF SAME SAME.	ss Name:	· lajos	helper
Name of signee:	no utdas engles od but	of the specimentaling the the revised falls by	ct number:	1573	902037
by duct for the quantity	Marcan Harley you	Signal	ure:	n. Raf	Stuly
Signature:		was a continued by the continued of vis2) Witne	ss Name:	all Janes	Heren to sance
		Conta	ct number:	- samuesta	or control alse on
		Signat	ure:		

market xcel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 N. Rajashe Vas registered with us as a freelan	thy at the offlow premise	of propaga	he freelancer
Research Data by M	and collecting larket Xcel as possue: 25 AC	registered with us as a free and data. He/She has been authorized to the project specific Assignment Letter. Ye Valid From: 24 Aug 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	o facilina Cand Tury to at feora littly come	suddorization is considered to be consid
manufacture moneyalilm	or during the property of the	of the property of the strength and the life and	rio balletjev Jeffitz	(Card Hol	der's Signature)
To stable date on one products of		Assignment letter	ur aquinffsança ra irra		melimonidam
Freelancer Name House Address To		Job No: 20240729 Job Title: board Heart Beat Fieldwork Location: Vijayawada	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	nipal (neuk panalay ca on kuluaca peitinea ip peitinea ip	P 803 - OR O
etail at the project briefing to now offer you fees for	ng which you had a	d other associated fees as mentioned hereund	ler, on the terms and	conditions	mentioned
etail at the project briefing the now offer you fees for elow and overleaf.	ng which you had a r the assignment an	d other associated fees as mentioned hereund	ler, on the terms and	uantity	Rate Rs.
etail at the project briefing the now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	r the assignment an	d other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center	ler, on the terms and	uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
etail at the project briefing the now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	Type	segment - Center	ler, on the terms and and Learness and the street of the s	uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
catal at the project briefing when we offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection To the above stated assignment at data collected in the data collected at the above stated at the above elancer, and you are freermanent/temporary empithout showing any reason colemnly declare the information.	Type Type Type Tent will start from the device handed evice is sent directly ove stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any obloyment in the Contraction mentioned.	Segment - Center Segment - Center Vilagarooda Segment - Center Vilagarooda Light and end on 9. 18. 2.4. The compover to you for the data collection task in compover to the secured server. The device location standard in the secured server agreed schedule may redeference/intimation to you. This is not an enther vocation of your choice or work for an inpany shall be entertained in future. The Component of the page is true and correction (both sides of the page) is true and correction.	pleted assignment slaplete quantity and dishould be always in a result in non-acceptant mployment but mere by other person, and pany reserves its righteet to the best of my best of my best of the party of the person of the pany reserves its righteet to the best of my best of the pany reserves its righteet to the best of my best of the pany reserves its righteet to the best of my best of the pany reserves its righteet to the best of my best of the pany reserves its righteet to the best of my best of the pany reserves its righteet to the best of my best of the pany reserves its righteet to the pany reserves its righteet to the best of my best of the pany reserves its righteet to the pany reserves righteet to the pany righteet to the pan	hould be de ata be synce ctive and Glace and may ely an assig that no requit to terminal beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Loso Livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered in rejection of the ment to you as quest from you fitte your assignment agree with all
he above stated assignment at data collected in the absignment in part/full wieelancer, and you are fremanent/temporary empithout showing any reason to lemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed evice is sent directly over stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Component of the continuous and the continuous a	Segment - Center Segment - Center V. Payawoda Segment - Center V. Payawoda Over to you for the data collection task in composer to you for the data collection task in composer to the secured server. The device location slaw, Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an error ther vocation of your choice or work for an appany shall be entertained in future. The Composer in the composer is the page is true and correction to the composer is true and correction to the page is true and the pa	pleted assignment slaplete quantity and dehould be always in a result in non-acceptar amployment but mere any other person, and pany reserves its right	hould be deata be syncective and Glace and mayely an assign that no require to terminal obeliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) [656] livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to rejection of tonment to you as quest from you the your assignment agree with all
he above stated assignment at data collected in the absignment in part/full wieelancer, and you are fremanent/temporary empirithout showing any reason collemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed evice is sent directly over stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Company of the device is sent directly over stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Company of	Segment - Center Segment - Center V. Payawoda Segment - Center V. Payawoda Over to you for the data collection task in component of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an error ther vocation of your choice or work for an appany shall be entertained in future. The Component of the page is true and correction (both sides of the page) is true and correction of the page is	pleted assignment slaplete quantity and dehould be always in a result in non-acceptar amployment but mere my other person, and pany reserves its right	hould be deata be syncective and Glace and may ely an assign that no require to terminal obeliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 1050/ livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered in rejection of tenment to you assuest from you te your assignment agree with all
he above stated assignment at data collected in the absignment in part/full wieelancer, and you are fremanent/temporary empirithout showing any reason collemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed evice is sent directly over stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Company of the device is sent directly over stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Company of	Segment - Center Segment - Center Vilagramoda Segment - Center Vilagramoda Segment - Center Vilagramoda Management - Center Vilagramoda Segment - Center Vilagramoda Non-Compliance of the data collection task in component of the data collection task in component of the secured server. The device location significant of the secured server of the secured server of the secured server of the secured server. The device location significant of the secured server of the secured server of the secured server. The device location significant of the secured server of the secured server of the secured server. The device location significant of the secured server of the secured secured server of the secured server of the secured server of the secured secured server of the secured secured server of the secured secu	pleted assignment slaplete quantity and dehould be always in a result in non-acceptant mployment but mere my other person, and pany reserves its right ect to the best of my bear to the presence of the mess Name:	hould be deata be syncective and Glace and may ely an assign that no require to terminal obeliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) [656] livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to rejection of the innent to you as quest from you the your assignment agree with all
he above stated assignment above stated assignment in part/full wieelancer, and you are firmanent/temporary empithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed evice is sent directly over stated briefing ithout any further tree to pursue any oployment in the Contraction mentioned.	Segment - Center V. Payawoda Segment - Center V. Payawoda Over to you for the data collection task in component of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an erother vocation of your choice or work for an appany shall be entertained in future. The Component (both sides of the page) is true and correction (both sides of the page) is true an	pleted assignment slaplete quantity and dishould be always in a result in non-acceptant mployment but mere by other person, and pany reserves its right ect to the best of my bear the presence of the presenc	hould be deata be syncective and Glace and may ely an assign that no require to terminal obeliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) [656] livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to rejection of the innent to you as the your assignment agree with all
betail at the project briefing now offer you fees for lelow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection To the above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full with the communicated at t	ent will start from the device handed evice is sent directly over stated briefing ithout any further tree to pursue any oployment in the Contraction mentioned.	Segment - Center V. Payawoda Segment - Center V. Payawoda Over to you for the data collection task in component of the secured server. The device location standard the vocation of your choice or work for an an appany shall be entertained in future. The Component (both sides of the page) is true and corresponding to the vocation of the page) is true and corresponding to the page of th	pleted assignment slaplete quantity and debould be always in a result in non-acceptant mployment but mere by other person, and pany reserves its right ect to the best of my bear the presence of the presence	hould be deata be syncective and Glace and may ely an assign that no require to terminal obeliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) [656] livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to rejection of the innent to you as the your assignment agree with all
he above stated assignment above stated assignment in part/full wieelancer, and you are firmanent/temporary empithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informs and conditions.	r the assignment and the assignment and the device handed evice is sent directly pove stated briefing ithout any further rece to pursue any obloyment in the Companion mentioned.	Segment - Center V. Payawoda Segment - Center V. Payawoda Over to you for the data collection task in component of the secured server. The device location shall be entertained in future. The Component of the sides of the page) is true and correspond to the sides of the page) is true and corresponding to the page of the page	pleted assignment slaplete quantity and dishould be always in a result in non-acceptant mployment but mere may other person, and pany reserves its right ect to the best of my best of the presence of the pre	hould be delata be synce ctive and Glace and may ely an assign that no require to terminal beliefs and I are to terminal beliefs.	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) [656] livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to rejection of the innent to you as quest from you the your assignment agree with all